
 

 

M47  M47
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 1.0 1.1 L MAIN 1.0 1.1

L JAMBOREE 0.7 1.8 L JAMBOREE 0.7 1.8

R ALTON PKWY 7.5 9.3 R ALTON PKWY 7.5 9.3

R JERONIMO 6.7 16.0 R JERONIMO 6.7 16.0

L OLYMPIAD 2.0 18.0 L OLYMPIAD 2.0 18.0

L MARGUERITE 3.2 21.2 L MARGUERITE 3.2 21.2

R LA PAZ 1.1 22.3 R LA PAZ 1.1 22.3

R MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 6.3 28.6 R MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 6.3 28.6

L IRVINE CENTER 0.6 29.2 L IRVINE CENTER 0.6 29.2

R ALTON PKWY 2.5 31.7 R ALTON PKWY 2.5 31.7

L JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 3.6 35.3 L JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 3.6 35.3

R CAMPUS 1.3 36.6 R CAMPUS 1.3 36.6

R VON KARMAN 1.2 37.8 R VON KARMAN 1.2 37.8

L MAIN 0.5 38.3 L MAIN 0.5 38.3

R MACARTHUR 0.1 38.4 R MACARTHUR 0.1 38.4

L THE SQUARE 38.4 L THE SQUARE 0.0 38.4

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

38 MILES 38 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE M47 03-03-12


